N licitatie-publica.ro

INOI1 Ve CIIaenm
cCaled calre nol alacerl

Accesorii informatice

I.D.: 38927566
Data 07.10.19 Coduri CPV 30237300-2
publicarii
Pretul 286,00 RON - 286,00 RON
estimativ:

Descriere: Media convertor Fast Ethernet WDM R] 45 - SC single mode, TP-Link MC112CS Media
convertor Fast Ethernet WDM RJ] 45 - SC single mode, TP-Link MC111CS Patchcord SC simplex
singlemode ULTIMODE PC-511S (3m, G.652.D, 9/125)



